Circuit National: 2019

aselaji
Séila
yob

2003 - 2008

T1
T2
T3

ranking pisteet initial name

sukupuoli ikésarja
Naiset u17
rankingtype nationtype
Normal LicNation-only

07.09.2019 U17
21.09.2019 U17
09.11.2019 U17

Maa Seurani

sarja calculated-on
Henkilokohtainen  10.11.2019. 00:05
samepoints transferred points
last result

yob T1 T2 T3

1

2
3
4

480
270
130
130

0 PERROUD Nora SUI CEF Founex

0 GILLIOZ Fuonna SUI CHCH Chatelaine, 08 THONON EC
0 CHEVALIER Elsa SUI ESC Chablais

0 ORIOL Elise SUI ESC Chablais

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

2004/160 160/160
2004 130140
2005 130
2004 130

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

a ~rw N P

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Uhlmann Fencing Challenge
Tounoi de Sélection aux trois
armes

Circuit National Jeunesse
Circuit National Jeunesse
Championnats suisses
U17/u20

Justine Géroudet - info@swiss-fencing.ch

Biel/Bienne SUI 07.09.2019 08.09.2019 U17

Morges

Genéve
Founex

Zirich

SUI 21.09.2019 22.09.2019 U17

SUl 09.11.2019 10.11.2019 U17
SUI 14.03.2020 15.03.2020 U17

SUI 09.05.2020 10.05.2020 U17

CND (1 - 30)
CND (1 - 30)

CND
CND

CND



